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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 360 360 360 —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years O 1241 1241 1241 0 0 850 391 391 0 0 850
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
time in Rs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 360 361 (2013-14) © (2014-15) 303 14 126000 (one lac 104
twenty six
thousands)
(2013-14) 360 422 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 415 7 63000 (sixty three 107
thousands)
(2014-15) 360 406 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 380 15 135000 (one lac 129
thirty five
thousands)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

55731 (fifty five thousands seven
hundred thirty one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops 0 (zero)
Studios 0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (zero)

expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

55292136 (five crores fifty two
lac ninety two thousands one
hundred thirty six)

2196550 (twenty one lac ninety

six thousands five hundred fifty )

79717 (seventy nine thousands
seven hundred seventeen)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

96446 (ninety six thousands four

hundred forty six)

25075 (twenty five thousands
seventy five )

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

51987357 (five crores nineteen
lac eighty seven thousands three

hundred fifty seven)

631951 (six lac thirty one
thousand nine hundred fifty
one)

0 (zero)

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)
1 Bhawari Krishna 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 57
Mahadu
2 Chavan Ranjana 49  Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 314
Shirish (Microbiology)
3 Dhamake Vinayak 57  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 313
Bhimsen
4 Ghatge Manda 50  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 302
Manoj
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Is

Currently working

Associated with institution?
Last Year

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

119928 (one lac nineteen
thousands nine hundred tw
eight)

302130 (three lac two thous
one hundred thirty )

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

42897583 (four crores twen
eight lac ninety seven thous
five hundred eighty three)

2077825 (twenty lac seventy
seven thousand eight hundi
twenty five )

293354 (two lac ninety three
thousands three hundred fi
four)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving Associ
Date Date type

01-12- - Regule
2012
01-07- - Regule
1991
22-08- - Regule
1991
16-07- - Regul:
1992
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ghutukade
Dhananjay
Shivram

Gotpagar Sudam
Nivrutti

Ingawale Hanmant
Rajaram

Jadhav Ramesh
Rangrao

Kadam Vishnu
Yadavrao

Kamble Shamrao
Ganapati

Khot Madhukar
Shamrao

Kulkarni
Sulakshana Dilip

Lad Uday Pratap

Lokhande
Chandana Anil

Mali Ashok
Baburao

Mali Gajanan
Vishnu

Mali Mahesh
Krishna

Mali Savita Ashok
Mane

Harischandra
Sukhadeo

Mohite Sheela
Babaso

Mohite Uttam
Kisan

Padalkar Dayawati
Mahadeo

Patil Bharat Vitthal
Patil Ulka Arun

Pol Atmaram
Akaram

Pore Sanjay Vishnu
Salunkhe Vikas

Shamrao

Sathe Bhimrao
Namdeo

51

51

52

50

53

55

59

58

35

42

52

47

34

38

53

50

52

52

50

47

52

49

49

56
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.

(Economics)

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.LISc

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.(History)

302

290

301

300

314

314

315

312

124

107

302

290

84

111

314

314

314

302

231

288

314

314

301

314

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
1992

15-07-

1993

22-08-
1992

07-09-
1992

01-07-
1991

01-07-
1991

20-06-
1991

09-09-
1991

01-07-
2006

01-12-
2007

16-07-
1992

15-07-
1993

04-09-
2010

01-07-
2007

01-07-

1991

01-07-

1991

01-07-
1991

01-07-
1992

20-06-
1998

21-09-
1993

01-07-
1991

01-07-
1991

24-08-
1992

01-07-
1991

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule
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29 Shinde 48  Assistant Professor
Sudhirkumar
Sadashiv

30 Yadav Avinash 53 Associate Professor
Mohanrao

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

M.A.(History)

290

314

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-07-
1993

05-08-
1991

Regule

Regule
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