

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-11049

Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth Matoshri Bayabai Shripatrao Kadam Kanya Mahavidyalaya, KADEGAON

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	360	360	360			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1241	1241	1241	0	0	850	391	391	0	0	850

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Stu
(2012-13)	360	361	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	303	14	126000 (one lac twenty six thousands)	104
(2013-14)	360	422	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	415	7	63000 (sixty three thousands)	107
(2014-15)	360	406	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	380	15	135000 (one lac thirty five thousands)	129

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	55731 (fifty five thousands seven hundred thirty one)	96446 (ninety six thousands four hundred forty six)	119928 (one lac nineteen thousands nine hundred tw eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	25075 (twenty five thousands seventy five)	302130 (three lac two thous one hundred thirty)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	55292136 (five crores fifty two lac ninety two thousands one hundred thirty six)	51987357 (five crores nineteen lac eighty seven thousands three hundred fifty seven)	42897583 (four crores twen eight lac ninety seven thous five hundred eighty three)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	2196550 (twenty one lac ninety six thousands five hundred fifty)	631951 (six lac thirty one thousand nine hundred fifty one)	2077825 (twenty lac seventy seven thousand eight hundi twenty five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	79717 (seventy nine thousands seven hundred seventeen)	0 (zero)	293354 (two lac ninety three thousands three hundred fir four)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	Bhawari Krishna Mahadu	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	57	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regula
2	Chavan Ranjana Shirish	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991		Regula
3	Dhamake Vinayak Bhimsen	57	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	313	Yes	Yes	22-08- 1991		Regula
4	Ghatge Manda Manoj	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1992		Regula

5	Ghutukade	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	302	Yes	Yes	01-07-	 Regula
	Dhananjay Shivram								1992	3.10
6	Gotpagar Sudam Nivrutti	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	290	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1993	 Regula
7	Ingawale Hanmant Rajaram	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	301	Yes	Yes	22-08- 1992	 Regula
8	Jadhav Ramesh Rangrao	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	07-09- 1992	 Regula
9	Kadam Vishnu Yadavrao	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
10	Kamble Shamrao Ganapati	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
11	Khot Madhukar Shamrao	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	315	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991	 Regula
12	Kulkarni Sulakshana Dilip	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1991	 Regula
13	Lad Uday Pratap	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	124	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2006	 Adhoc Contra
14	Lokhande Chandana Anil	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2007	 Adhoc Contra
15	Mali Ashok Baburao	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	302	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1992	 Regula
16	Mali Gajanan Vishnu	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	290	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1993	 Regula
17	Mali Mahesh Krishna	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	84	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2010	 Regula
18	Mali Savita Ashok	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	111	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2007	 Adhoc Contra
19	Mane Harischandra Sukhadeo	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
20	Mohite Sheela Babaso	50	Associate Professor	Female	MP.Ed.	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
21	Mohite Uttam Kisan	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
22	Padalkar Dayawati Mahadeo	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1992	 Regula
23	Patil Bharat Vitthal	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	231	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1998	 Regula
24	Patil Ulka Arun	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.LISc	288	Yes	Yes	21-09- 1993	 Regula
25	Pol Atmaram Akaram	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
26	Pore Sanjay Vishnu	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula
27	Salunkhe Vikas Shamrao	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	24-08- 1992	 Regula
28	Sathe Bhimrao Namdeo	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	314	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regula

29	Shinde Sudhirkumar Sadashiv	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	290	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1993	 Regula
30	Yadav Avinash Mohanrao	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	314	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1991	 Regula